
 
 

WAYTEK PART NUMBER 

BUNDLE DIAMETER A 
IN (mm) 
+/- .125 

(3.175mm) 

B 
IN (mm) 
+/- .005 

(.127mm) 

C 
IN (mm) 
+/- .005 

(.127mm) 

D 
IN (mm) 
+/- .020 

(.508mm) 

E 
IN (mm) 
+/- .020 

(.508mm) 

F 
IN (mm) 
+/- .030 

(.762mm) 

 
MIN LOOP 

TENSILE 
LBS (n) 

 

ANSI/UL 94 Mtl 
FLAMABILITY 

RATING 
PLENUM RATING 

MIN IN 
(mm) MAX IN (mm) 

21041C, 21041M, UV BLACK .062 
(1.57mm) .874 (22.2mm) 4.125 

(104.775mm) 
.042 

(1.066mm) 
.095 

(2.413mm) 
.180 

(4.572mm) 
.150 

(3.810mm) 
.220 

(5.588mm) 18  (80) V-2 AH-2 

21021C, 21021M, NATURAL .062 
(1.57mm) .874 (22.2mm) 4.125 

(104.775mm) 
.042 

(1.066mm) 
.095 

(2.413mm) 
.180 

(4.572mm) 
.150 

(3.810mm) 
.220 

(5.588mm) 18  (80) V-2 AH-2 

21042C, 21042M, UV BLACK .062 
(1.57mm) 1.500 (38.1mm) 6.187 

(157.149mm) 
.042 

(1.066mm) 
.095 

(2.413mm) 
.180 

(4.572mm) 
.150 

(3.810mm) 
.220 

(5.588mm) 18  (80) V-2 AH-2 

21022C, 21022M, NATURAL .062 
(1.57mm) 1.500 (38.1mm) 6.187 

(157.149mm) 
.042 

(1.066mm) 
.095 

(2.413mm) 
.180 

(4.572mm) 
.150 

(3.810mm) 
.220 

(5.588mm) 18  (80) V-2 AH-2 

21019C, 21019M, UV BLACK .062 
(1.57mm) 2.187 (55.5mm) 8.187 

(207.949mm) 
.042 

(1.066mm) 
.095 

(2.413mm) 
.180 

(4.572mm) 
.150 

(3.810mm) 
.220 

(5.588mm) 18  (80) V-2 AH-2 

21018C, 21018M, NATURAL .062 
(1.57mm) 2.187 (55.5mm) 8.187 

(207.949mm) 
.042 

(1.066mm) 
.095 

(2.413mm) 
.180 

(4.572mm) 
.150 

(3.810mm) 
.220 

(5.588mm) 18  (80) V-2 AH-2 
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